Speed Current Speed Current Torque Output Torque Current
V R/min mA R/min mA gf/cm W gf/cm mA
GC-520123000 12 3000 ≤20 2200 ≤110 25 0.55 100 400
GC-520124500 12 4500 ≤30 3300 ≤150 35 1.2 150 850
GC-520126000 12 6000 ≤40 4500 ≤400 45 2.3 180 1400
GC-520243000 24 3000 ≤15 2200 ≤60 25 0.55 100 200
GC-520244500 24 4500 ≤20 3300 ≤80 35 1.2 140 420
GC-520246000 24 6000 ≤30 4500 ≤200 45 2.3 180 700
Number of stages
Reduction ratio
Gearbox Length "L"mm
Max.Running torque